Models
Screen Diag.
& Aspec
Ratio
Case L
(A)
Screen
Width
（A2）
View
Width
（A1）
weight
bar length
A3
Bottom
Edge
Distance
（B4）
Screen
Material
to Bottom
Bar (
View
Heigh
（B1）
Screen
Overall
Heigh
（B）
Endcap
Height
B5
Top black
masking
(B2)
Endcap
Width
(C)
Distance
from
screen
material
N.W
(KGS)
G.W
(KGS)
L W H
M80UWH 80" 16:9 1931.0 1847.0 1771.0 1927.0 62.0 1172.0 996.0 1254.0 82 114 69 20 6.80 8.50 2030 140 140
M84UWH 84" 16:9 2014.0 1936.0 1860.0 2010.0 62.0 1222.0 1046.0 1304.0 82 114 69 20 6.20 7.60 2090 130 120
M84UWH-E30 84" 16:9 2014.0 1936.0 1860.0 2010.0 62.0 1870.0 1046.0 1952.0 82 762 69 20 6.96 8.18 2090 130 120
M84XWH-E30 84" 16:9 2014.0 1936.0 1860.0 2010.0 62.0 1870.0 1046.0 1952.0 82 762 69 20 6.96 8.18 2090 130 120
M92UWH 92" 16:9 2166.0 2093.0 2037.0 2162.0 62.0 1322.0 1146.0 1404.0 82 114 69 20 7.00 8.00 2240 130 120
M92UWH-E24 92" 16:9 2166.0 2093.0 2037.0 2162.0 62.0 1818.0 1146.0 1910.0 92 610 79.5 20 8.04 9.48 2240 130 120
M100UWH 100" 16:9 2374.0 2290.0 2214.0 2370.0 62.0 1421.0 1245.0 1513.0 92 114 79.5 20 9.00 10.30 2480 140 140
M100XWH 100" 16:9 2374.0 2290.0 2214.0 2370.0 62.0 1421.0 1245.0 1513.0 92 114 79.5 20 9.00 10.30 2480 140 140
M100XWH-E24 100" 16:9 2374.0 2290.0 2214.0 2370.0 62.0 1917.0 1245.0 2009.0 92 610 79.5 20 9.00 10.30 2480 140 140
M106UWH 106" 16:9 2506.0 2423.0 2347.0 2502.0 62.0 1496.0 1320.0 1588.0 92 114 79.5 20 9.40 11.30 2610 140 140
M106H-E24 106" 16:9 2506.0 2423.0 2347.0 2502.0 62.0 1992.0 1320.0 2084.0 92 610 79.5 20 9.48 11.30 2610 140 140
M120UWH2 120" 16:9 2816.0 2733.0 2657.0 2812.0 62.0 1670.0 1494.0 1762.0 92 114 79.5 20 10.40 12.30 2920 140 140
M120XWH2 120" 16:9 2816.0 2733.0 2657.0 2812.0 62.0 1670.0 1494.0 1762.0 92 114 79.5 20 10.40 12.30 2920 140 140
M120XWH2-E24 120" 16:9 2816.0 2733.0 2657.0 2812.0 62.0 2166.0 1494.0 2258.0 92 610 79.5 20 10.40 12.30 2920 140 140
M135UWH2 135" 16:9 3184.0 3065.0 2989.0 3140.0 62.0 1857.0 1681.0 1962.0 105 114 88 20 14.10 17.10 3250 160 150
M135XWH2 135" 16:9 3184.0 3065.0 2989.0 3140.0 62.0 1857.0 1681.0 1962.0 105 114 88 20 14.10 17.10 3250 160 150
M150UWH2 150" 16:9 3520.0 3397.0 3321.0 3476.0 62.0 2044.0 1868.0 2149.0 105 114 88 20 16.30 19.20 3580 160 150
M150XWH2 150" 16:9 3520.0 3397.0 3321.0 3476.0 62.0 2044.0 1868.0 2149.0 105 114 88 20 16.30 19.20 3580 160 150
M80NWV 80" 4:3 1786.0 1702.0 1626.0 1782.0 52.0 1385.0 1219.0 1467.0 82 114 69 20 5.70 6.80 1860 120 120
M84NWV 84" 4:3 1867.0 1783.0 1707.0 1863.0 52.0 1408.0 1280.0 1490.0 82 76 69 20 5.80 7.20 1940 120 120
M100NWV1 100" 4:3 2166.0 2088.0 2032.0 2162.0 62.0 1700.0 1524.0 1782.0 82 114 69 20 7.50 8.60 2240 130 120
M100UWV1 100" 4:3 2166.0 2088.0 2032.0 2162.0 62.0 1700.0 1524.0 1782.0 82 114 69 20 7.50 8.60 2240 130 120
M120UWV2 120" 4:3 2598.0 2514.0 2438.0 2594.0 62.0 2005.0 1829.0 2097.0 92 114 79.5 20 10.00 12.00 2700 140 140
M120XWV2 120" 4:3 2598.0 2514.0 2438.0 2594.0 62.0 2005.0 1829.0 2097.0 92 114 79.5 20 10.00 12.00 2700 140 140
M135UWV2 135" 4:3 2953.0 2819.0 2743.0 2909.0 62.0 2233.0 2057.0 2338.0 105 114 88 20 14.50 16.60 3010 160 150
M135XWV2 135" 4:3 2953.0 2819.0 2743.0 2909.0 62.0 2233.0 2057.0 2338.0 105 114 88 20 14.50 16.60 3010 160 150
M150UWV2 150" 4:3 3248.0 3124.0 3048.0 3204.0 62.0 2462.0 2286.0 2567.0 105 114 88 20 16.00 19.00 3320 160 150
M150XWV2 150" 4:3 3248.0 3124.0 3048.0 3204.0 62.0 2462.0 2286.0 2567.0 105 114 88 20 16.00 19.00 3320 160 150
M71UWS1 71"(1:1) 1432.0 1351.0 1275.0 1428.0 62.0 1451.0 1275.0 1533.0 82 114 69 20 4.60 5.70 1500 120 110
M71XWS1 71"(1:1) 1432.0 1351.0 1275.0 1428.0 62.0 1451.0 1275.0 1533.0 82 114 69 20 4.60 5.70 1500 120 110
M85UWS1 85"(1:1) 1686.0 1603.0 1527.0 1682.0 62.0 1703.0 1527.0 1785.0 82 114 69 20 5.70 6.70 1750 120 110
M85XWS1 85"(1:1) 1686.0 1603.0 1527.0 1682.0 62.0 1703.0 1527.0 1785.0 82 114 69 20 5.70 6.70 1750 120 110
M99NWS1 99"1:1 1938.0 1854.0 1778.0 1934.0 62.0 1916.0 1778.0 2008.0 92 76 79.5 20 7.60 8.70 2040 120 110
M99UWS1 99"1:1 1938.0 1854.0 1778.0 1934.0 62.0 1916.0 1778.0 2008.0 92 76 79.5 20 7.60 8.70 2040 120 110
M113NWS1 113" 1:1 2192.0 2106.0 2030.0 2188.0 62.0 2206.0 2030.0 2298.0 92 114 79.5 20 8.80 10.50 2300 150 140
M113UWS1 113" 1:1 2192.0 2106.0 2030.0 2188.0 62.0 2206.0 2030.0 2298.0 92 114 79.5 20 8.80 10.50 2300 150 140
M119UWS1 119" 1:1 2294.0 2213.0 2137.0 2290.0 62.0 2300.0 2137.0 2392.0 92 101 79.5 20 9.50 11.10 2400 150 140
M119XWS1 119" 1:1 2294.0 2213.0 2137.0 2290.0 62.0 2300.0 2137.0 2392.0 92 101 79.5 20 9.50 11.10 2400 150 140
M136UWS1 136" 1:1 2598.0 2519.0 2443.0 2594.0 62.0 2619.0 2443.0 2711.0 92 114 79.5 20 10.80 12.90 2700 150 140
M136XWS1 136" 1:1 2598.0 2519.0 2443.0 2594.0 62.0 2619.0 2443.0 2711.0 92 114 79.5 20 10.80 12.90 2700 150 140
M170XWS1 170" 1:1 3248.0 3129.0 3053.0 3204.0 62.0 3229.0 3053.0 3334.0 105 114 88 20 16.20 19.20 3320 170 160
M86UWX 86"16:10 2014.0 1928.0 1852.0 2010.0 62.0 1334.0 1158.0 1416.0 82 114 69 20 6.20 7.50 2080 130 110
M94UWX 94" 16:10 2166.0 2101.0 2025.0 2162.0 62.0 1441.0 1265.0 1523.0 82 114 69 20 7.10 8.40 2240 130 110
M109UWX 109" 16:10 2506.0 2424.0 2348.0 2502.0 62.0 1630.0 1467.0 1735.0 92 101 79.5 20 9.20 11.20 2610 140 140
M128UWX 128" 16:10 2953.0 2833.0 2757.0 2909.0 62.0 1899.0 1723.0 2004.0 105 114 79.5 20 13.10 15.60 3030 160 150
M139UWX 139" 16:10 3184.0 3070.0 2994.0 3140.0 62.0 2047.0 1871.0 2152.0 105 114 79.5 20 15.10 17.60 3250 160 150
M95UWC-E18 95"2.35:1 2374.0 2290.0 2214.0 2370.0 62.0 1464.0 945.0 1556.0 92 457 79.5 20 8.10 9.94 2480 140 140
M114UWC-E18 114"2.35:1 2816.0 2733.0 2657.0 2812.0 62.0 1653.0 1134.0 1745.0 92 457 79.5 20 9.84 11.52 2920 140 140
M128UWC-E20 128"2.35:1 3184.0 3065.0 2989.0 3180.0 62.0 1843.0 1273.0 1948.0 105 508 88 20 13.30 16.30 3246 160 160
M142UWC-E19 142"2.35:1 3520.0 3397.0 3321.0 3516.0 62.0 1957.0 1412.0 2062.0 105 483 88 20 16.30 19.20 3580 160 150
Note: Data Error ±1"
Packing dimension
Elite Screens Manual Series Dimension Table
Unit: mm
* Dimension Table is only for reference, actual item might be different. Subject to change w/o notice.